
黒 木 夏 穂

元 村 華 楠 3
小 林 司 (中体連)

津 田 瑠 依 (長崎県)

中 村 リ コ

上 野 純 怜

髙 濵 美 厘

川 井 田 悠 1
辻 田 萌 乃 佳

上 野 寧 々

相 野 千 翔

中 富 結 菜

齊 藤 ひ な の

加 奈 乃 佳

宮 﨑 那 々 (高体連)

西 田 海 晴 (大分県)

小 林 幸 奈

吉 次 莉 沙

《　女子　》

109 0 ④ 1/2 2

108 2 3 0/2 3

勝率 順位

1

107 108 109

2/2

0/2

(佐賀県)

(鹿児島県)107 ④ ④

(福岡県)106 2 1

2 ④ 1/2 2

Cパート

勝率 順位

104 ④ ④ 2/2 1

Bパート 104 105 106

(熊本県)

3

105

102

2

102 0 0 0/2 3

103 2 ④ 1/2

(長崎県)

(鹿児島県)

(宮崎県)

103 勝率 順位

101 ④ ④ 2/2 1

Aパート 101


