《 女子 》

Aパート					101	102	103	勝率	順位	
101	黒元	木 村	夏 華	穂 楠	(鹿児島県)		4	4	2/2	1
102	小 津	材 田	k 瑠	司 依	(中体連) (長崎県)	0		0	0/2	3
103	中上	村野	り純	中怜	(宮崎県)	2	4		1/2	2

	Bパート	104	105	106	勝率	順位	
104	高 演 美 厘 川 井 田 悠	(熊本県)		4	4	2/2	1
105	辻 田 萌 乃 佳 上 野 寧 々	(佐賀県)	2		4	1/2	2
106	相 野 千 翔 中 富 結 菜	(福岡県)	2	1		0/2	3

Cパート					107	108	109	勝率	順位	
107	齊 加	藤 奈	ひ な 乃	の 佳	(鹿児島県)		4	4	2/2	1
108	宮西	﨑 田	那 海	々 晴	(高体連) (大分県)	2		3	0/2	3
109	小吉	林次	幸莉	奈 沙	(長崎県)	0	4		1/2	2

2